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3 Stage Pump
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70 Durometer 55 Durometer Data Based on water @70°F

RPM

NPSH
REQ’D
MIN.
HP

100

.8

2

300

2.2

5
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3.7
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10
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3 Stage Pump
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70 Durometer 55 Durometer Data Based on water @70°F

RPM

NPSH
REQ’D
MIN.
HP
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2
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1.7

3
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400
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7-1/2
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4.9
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600
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3 Stage Pump Shanley Pump 
& Equipment, Inc.
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RPM

NPSH
REQ’D
MIN.
HP

100

1.2

5

200

2.3

10
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3.4

15
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15
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8.4
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